Tel. 800.253.1561
Fax 877.636.3290
PFN28ST-W PKN28ST-W
A
B
C
Kidney
D
3 Shelf
Post Height
Range
35-1/2"
[901 mm]
to 40-1/4"
[1022 mm]
Post Height
Range
25-1/2"
[647 mm] to
31-1/2"
[800 mm]
2 Shelf & Bulk Packs
 STANDARD PACK        BULK PACK                   STANDARD PACK            BULK PACK
 # of  # of Diameter    Weight Limit  Units per Carton Units per Carton
Stock # Shelves Stock #  Shelves A B C D per Shelf Finish Carton Weight Carton Weight
FULL-ROUND
PFN18ST-W 2 PFN18SBT-W* 10 18"  – – – 30 lbs. White 1 8.4 lbs. 5 39.3 lbs.
    [457.2 mm]    [13.6 kg.]   [3.8 kg.]  [17.9 kg.]
PFN18S3T-W 3 NA NA 18"  – – – 30 lbs. White 1 12.1 lbs.  NA NA
    [457.2 mm]    [13.6 kg.]   [5.5 kg.]
PFN20ST-W 2 PFN20SBT-W* 10 20"  – – – 38 lbs. White 1 10.1 lbs.  5 45.3 lbs.
    [508 mm]    [17.1 kg.]   [4.6 kg.]   [20.6 kg.]
PFN20S3T-W 3 NA NA 20"  – – – 38 lbs. White 1 14.3 lbs.  NA NA
    [508 mm]    [17.1 kg.]   [6.5 kg.]
PFN24ST-W 2 PFN24SBT-W* 10 24"  – – – 55 lbs. White 1 12.1 lbs.  5 54.6 lbs.
    [609.6 mm]       [24.9 kg.]   [5.5 kg.]   [24.8 kg.]
PFN28ST-W 2 PFN28SBT-W* 10 28"  – – – 78 lbs. White 1 15.5 lbs.  5 74.4 lbs.
    [711.2 mm]       [35.4 kg.]   [7.0 kg.]   [33.8 kg.]
PFN32ST-W 2 PFN32SBT-W* 10 32"  – – – 78 lbs. White 1 18.2 lbs.  5 83.8 lbs.
    [812.8 mm ]       [35.4 kg.]   [8.3 kg.]   [38.1 kg.]
KIDNEY-SHAPED
PKN18ST-W 2 PKN18SBT-W* 10 18"  10-1/4"  1-1/4"  15/16"  23 lbs. White 1 7.9 lbs.  5 36.7 lbs.
    [457 mm] [260 mm] [31 mm] [24 mm] [10.4 kg.]   [3.6 kg.]   [16.7 kg.]
PKN24ST-W 2 PKN24SBT-W* 10 24"  14-1/4"  2-1/4"  1-5/8"  45 lbs. White 1 9.9 lbs.  5 45.2 lbs.
    [609 mm] [362 mm] [57 mm] [40 mm] [20.4 kg.]   [4.5 kg.]   [20.5 kg.]
PKN28ST-W 2 PKN28SBT-W* 10 28"  18-1/4"  4-1/4"  3-1/16"  67 lbs. White 1 13 lbs.  5 58.8 lbs.
    [711 mm] [464 mm] [107 mm] [76 mm] [30.4 kg.]   [5.9 kg.]   [26.7 kg.]
PKN32ST-W 2 PKN32SBT-W* 10 32"  22-1/4"  6-1/4"  4-7/16"  93 lbs. White 1 16.9 lbs.  5 79.1 lbs.
    [812 mm ] [565 mm] [158 mm] [112 mm] [42.2 kg.]   [7.7 kg.]   [36 kg.]
Polymer Full-Round & Kidney-Shaped Lazy Susans
* Bulk Packs include 25-1/2" [648 mm] – 31-1/2" [800 mm] posts and hardware. NA = not available.
See Page 29 for available Cabinet and Shelf Lip Dimensions for the part numbers on this page.